Version [REV3]                                                                                                                                                                           Page 1 of 6
Axis AX Configured Command Centres
Axis AX configured command centres have been designed to
support a wide variety of applications. They are fully compatible
with both Axis AX intelligent fire alarm control panels and Axis
AX intelligent fire alarm  control panels  with integrated audio.
The command centres come in three variations: AX-CC1-16
(single loop), AX-CC2-16 (two loops) and AX-CC4-16 (four

Supervised Microphone Input
*For use with listed/compatible product
Order Codes and Options
AX-CC1-16* Axis AX Series Command Centre with Cabinet, 2 power supply’s/chargers, 1 SLC, 2 NACs, two 40 watt speaker
circuits, 1 AXASW-16 switch LED module and microphone (126 addressable points)
AX-CC2-16* Axis AX Series Command Centre with Cabinet, 2 power supply’s/chargers, 2 SLC, 2 NACs, two 40 watt speaker
circuits, 1 AXASW-16 switch LED module and microphone (252 addressable points)
AX-CC4-16* Axis AX Series Command Centre with Cabinet, 2 power Supply’s/Chargers, 4 SLC, 4 NACs, two 40 watt speaker
circuits, 1 AXASW-16 switch LED module and microphone (504 addressable points)
AX-CC1-16P* Axis AX Series Command Centre with Cabinet, 2 power supply’s/chargers, 1 SLC, 2 NACs, two 40 watt speaker
circuits, 1 AXASW-16 switch LED module, microphone and firefighter telephone (126 addressable points)
AX-CC2-16P* Axis AX Series Command Centre with Cabinet, 2 power supply’s/chargers, 2 SLC, 2 NACs, two 40 watt speaker
circuits, 1 AXASW-16 switch LED module, microphone and firefighter telephone (252 addressable points)
AX-CC4-16P* Axis AX Series Command Centre with Cabinet, 2 power Supply’s/Chargers, 4 SLC, 4 NACs, two 40 watt speaker
circuits, 1 AXASW-16 switch LED module, microphone and firefighter telephone (504 addressable points)
AX-LCC1-16* Axis AX Series Large Enclosure Command Centre with Cabinet, 2 power supply’s/chargers, 1 SLC, 2 NACs, two
40 watt speaker circuits, 1 AXASW-16 switch LED module and microphone (126 addressable points)
AX-LCC2-16* Axis AX Series Large Enclosure Command Centre with Cabinet, 2 power supply’s/chargers, 2 SLC, 2 NACs, two